
Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>

3AM-IQA1626 Technical Meeting & Pre-hearing Teleconference 

Deronja, Josip <Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com> Wed, May 22, 2019 at 11:53 AM
To: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>
Cc: Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>, Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca>, "Okonkwo, Godwin
(AADNC/AANDC)" <godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>, "Mesher, Jonathan (AADNC/AANDC)" <jonathan.mesher@canada.ca>,
Matthew Hamp <M.Hamp@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, Amy Elgersma <A.Elgersma@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>, "Blade, Michelle
(AADNC/AANDC)" <michelle.blade@canada.ca>, "Dewar, Spencer (AADNC/AANDC)" <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>,
"Bonhomme, Erica" <Erica.Bonhomme@stantec.com>, "Kruchten, Alice" <Alice.Kruchten@stantec.com>, "Luzi, David"
<David.Luzi@stantec.com>

Good afternoon:

 

The City of Iqaluit confirms that the following individuals will be attending the technical meeting and pre-hearing
conference.

 

Amy Elgersma – City of Iqaluit

Matthew Hamp – City of Iqaluit

Josip Deronja – City of Iqaluit/ Colliers

Erica Bonhomme – Stantec

David Luzi – Stantec

Alice Kruchten – Stantec

 

Kind regards,

 

Josip Deronja, P.Eng

Project Manager

COLLIERS PROJECT LEADERS

Main 613 216 4345 x.3919 | Mobile 613 710 0498

Suite 700, 150 Isabella Street | Ottawa, ON K1S 1V7 | Canada

Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com

 

Video Who We Are | Video Why Hire a PM? | colliersprojectleaders.com

 

From: Richard Dwyer <richard.dwyer@nwb-oen.ca>  
Sent: Wednesday, May 22, 2019 12:52 PM 
To: Matthew Hamp <M.Hamp@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>; Amy Elgersma <A.Elgersma@city.iqaluit.nu.ca>; Deronja, Josip
<Josip.Deronja@colliersprojectleaders.com>; Blade, Michelle (AADNC/AANDC) <michelle.blade@canada.ca>; Dewar,
Spencer (AADNC/AANDC) <spencer.dewar@canada.ca>; Okonkwo, Godwin (AADNC/AANDC)
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<godwin.okonkwo@canada.ca>; Mesher, Jonathan (AADNC/AANDC) <jonathan.mesher@canada.ca> 
Cc: Karén Kharatyan <karen.kharatyan@nwb-oen.ca>; Derek Donald <derek.donald@nwb-oen.ca> 
Subject: 3AM-IQA1626 Technical Meeting & Pre-hearing Teleconference

 

Good morning,

 

The Nunavut Water Board requests confirmation by 3:00pm Mountain Standard Time of who will be attending the technical
meeting and pre-hearing conference for the City of Iqaluit & Crown Indigenous Relations Canada.

 

Thanks,

 

Richard 
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